07 July 2001 Saturday

22nd Race Starts At:14:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
SIRDAS(7)

SURPRIZ(8)
HANINELI*(4)
AYBUKEHANIM(1)
GELIBOLUGUZELI(3)
CEGILYA2)
ZULUF(9)
MUTHIS(6)

LEVANO(5)

Age
3yogrf

3yochf
3yochf
3yogrf
3yochf
3yogrf
3yogrf
3yochf

3yogrf

Race Result
1)9.750 ¢
1)1.950 ¢
Sire Dam

BIRADER - ZAFIRE 11 56
ALAZ - KEMYETULIRAK 43 56
DEMIRKIR - VEBRUKE 87 56
CH.EBI1 - SERFE1 56
NOKTABATUR- SU 56
BERKOS - SAHDE39 56
HRATASAN- SAHDE 44 54,5
KAYHANBEY - SAHDE43 56
NOKTABATUR - NLUFER 56

Quinella( ) :15,90 £, Trifecta( ) :11,26 £, Double( ) :3,60 ©

Maiden/Fillies
2.)3.900 ¢
2)780 ¢
Weight Jockey

ECANKILIC  YAS.GOLBAS
AOZDENiZ YAS. GOLBAS
S.BOYRAZ MEH. OGUT*
MKAYA OME. KAPLAN
N.SEN YAV. KETENCI
E.SEVINDIK  SUR. KARACA
H.GOKCE MUS. SIMSEK
KKAPUSIZ HAS. ILBAS
ABIRDAL ASU. YENICE

56 kg,
3.)1.950 ¢
3.)390 ¢
Owner Trainer
H.SAMADANCI 12291
H.SAMADANCI 1.23.05
N.KOGKEN 12329
AKAYA 1.23.34
AGELIKKOL 1.23.59
AKOYUNCU 1.24.29
MMEHMET INAL 12517
I, DERINGURLER 1.28.20
H.SIMSEK 1.29.60

Time

2,75

745
3,65
8,50
17,55
20,20
20,20

1,55

istanbul Racecourse (39th Day)

1200 Turf

4)975+¢
4)195¢

Win PSF St Margin
8

6

Late Start
0

0

0

36

21

20

32



